alan abrams

Wedding Collections

All wedding collections include at least 8 hours of Wedding Day Coverage, Print Resolution
digital images, and a private online gallery for image viewing and print ordering.

Wedding collections can be further customized by including any number of additional
products and services, including wedding albums, parent albums, printed proofs wedding
guestbooks, gallery wrapped canvas prints, and more.

Collection 1 - $6,500.
e 10 hours of Wedding Day Coverage
Engagement Session
12x12 Wedding Album (60 images)
8.5x11 Wedding Guestbook
Printed 4x6 wedding proofs
High Resolution Digital Images on USB Drive
Private Online Proof Gallery

Collection 2 - $5,000.

e 9 hours of Wedding Day Coverage
Engagement Session
10x10 Wedding Album (60 images)
High Resolution Digital Images on USB Drive
Private Online Proof Gallery

Collection 3 - $3,500.
e 8 hours of Wedding Day Coverage
e High Resolution Digital Images on DVD
e Private Online Proof Gallery

*Prices subject to change without notice. The above pricing is guaranteed for a period of 30 days from the date of issue



$2100.
$1800.
$1000.

$500.
$400.

$500.
$400.
$300.
$250.

$100.
$75.
$50.
$25.

$500.

$500.
$1000.
$750.
$750.
$500.
$350.

12x12
10x10
6x6

11x14
8.5x11

24x36
20x30
16x24
16x20

11x14
8x10
Sx7
4x6

olon abram

5 R AP H Y

Wedding a la carte Menu

Wedding Album (80 images)

Wedding Album (60 images)

Parent Albums, Pair of 2

(only available with ‘Premium’ album purchase)

*Additional album images may be added at a cost of $25.00 perimage

Wedding Guestbook
Wedding Guestbook

Canvas Gallery Wrap
Canvas Gallery Wrap
Canvas Gallery Wrap
Canvas Gallery Wrap

Premium Photo Print
Premium Photo Print
Premium Photo Print
Premium Photo Print

Printed 4x6 wedding proofs in Proof Box

Upgrade from Print to High resolution files
Rehearsal Dinner coverage
Engagement, Bridal, or Day-After Session
‘Crazy Booth' Photobooth (4 hours)

2nd Photographer

Thr Additional Coverage

*Prices subject to change without notice. The above pricing is guaranteed for a period of 30 days from the



