

Wedding Collections

All wedding collections include at least 8 hours of Wedding Day Coverage, Print Resolution digital images, and a private online gallery for image viewing and print ordering.

Wedding collections can be further customized by including any number of additional products and services, including wedding albums, parent albums, printed proofs wedding guestbooks, gallery wrapped canvas prints, and more.

Collection 1 - \$6,500.

- 10 hours of Wedding Day Coverage
- Engagement Session
- 12x12 Wedding Album (60 images)
- 8.5x11 Wedding Guestbook
- Printed 4x6 wedding proofs
- High Resolution Digital Images on USB Drive
- Private Online Proof Gallery

Collection 2 - \$5,000.

- 9 hours of Wedding Day Coverage
- Engagement Session
- 10x10 Wedding Album (60 images)
- High Resolution Digital Images on USB Drive
- Private Online Proof Gallery

Collection 3 - \$3,500.

- 8 hours of Wedding Day Coverage
- High Resolution Digital Images on DVD
- Private Online Proof Gallery



Wedding a la carte Menu

\$2100. \$1800. \$1000.	12x12 10x10 6x6	Wedding Album (80 images) Wedding Album (60 images) Parent Albums, Pair of 2 (only available with 'Premium' album purchase) *Additional album images may be added at a cost of \$25.00 per image
\$500.	11x14	Wedding Guestbook
\$400.	8.5x11	Wedding Guestbook
\$500.	24x36	Canvas Gallery Wrap
\$400.	20x30	Canvas Gallery Wrap
\$300.	16x24	Canvas Gallery Wrap
\$250.	16x20	Canvas Gallery Wrap
\$100.	11x14	Premium Photo Print
\$75.	8x10	Premium Photo Print
\$50.	5x7	Premium Photo Print
\$25.	4x6	Premium Photo Print
\$500.	Printed 4x6 wedding proofs in Proof Box	
\$500.	Upgrade from Print to High resolution files	
\$1000.	Rehearsal Dinner coverage	
\$750.	Engagement, Bridal, or Day-After Session	
\$750.	'Crazy Booth' Photobooth (4 hours)	
\$500.	2nd Photographer	
\$350.	1hr Additional Coverage	

^{*}Prices subject to change without notice. The above pricing is guaranteed for a period of 30 days from the